Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
ECO A19 Series Energy Efficient
40W, 60W and 100W
Incandescent Replacements
No Mercury

- Non-Dimmable
Specifications
Ordering Information
Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
Certification
6W E26 83971 A19FR6/827/ECO/LED3 120 2700K 82 480 15,000 1/6 4.33" 40W UL
6W E26 83972 A19FR6/830/ECO/LED3 120 3000K 82 480 15,000 1/6 4.33" 40W UL
5.5W E26 88002 A19FR6-840-ECO-LED4 120 4000K 80 450 15,000 1/48 4.13" 40W ETL
5.5W E26 88003 A19FR6-850-ECO-LED4 120 5000K 80 450 15,000 1/48 4.13" 40W ETL
9.5W E26 83973 A19FR9/827/ECO/LED3 120 2700K 82 800 15,000 1/6 4.33" 60W UL
9.5W E26 83974 A19FR9/830/ECO/LED 3 120 3000K 82 800 15,000 1/6 4.33" 60W UL
9W E26 88006 A19FR9-840-ECO-LED4 120 4000K 80 800 15,000 1/48 4.13" 60W ETL
9.5W E26 83975 A19FR9/850/ECO/LED 3 120 5000K 82 800 15,000 1/6 4.33" 60W UL
15W E26 83978 A19FR15/850/ECO/LED3 120 5000K 82 1500 15,000 1/48 4.68" 100W UL
v Maintenance costs based on 15 minutes at $40 per/hr
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh
$0
$30